
ORARIO

LUGO
vs

ESULE

MORGANTE    
vs

MENEGHIN
LUISOTTO COLLUCCI BERTI

vs vs 19:00
SANTI GROSSO FURLAN FABIO

GASPARDO PAPETTE MAINARDIS
vs vs vs

SALVO ZANETTE C. LUQUE
TODESCO SPINACE' DAL MONEGO MARCO

vs vs vs
BERTOLO/RENIER FOSSALUZZA DALL'ARMELLINA

  F.to il G.A.

21:30

09:30

13:00

15:30

16:30

18:30

20:00

ORARI DI GIOCO

Data LUNEDI' 5 SETTEMBRE

campo

incontri in programma


